
EasyCruit 15.4 release: Tuesday 21 April 2015 

 

Hello, 
 
Lumesse is very excited to let you know that version 15.4 of EasyCruit is currently scheduled for release on 
Tuesday, 21 April 2015 at 17:30 CET (16:30 GMT).  
 
Our deployment window is expected to be around two hours. During this period, EasyCruit may be unavailable. 
We apologise for the inconvenience this may cause you and your organisation. 
 
Please refer to the table below for items included in the release.  

Solution 
Number 

Case 
Number 

Bug Description Solution Description 

EC-360 

EC-418 

288568 

289024 

291633 

286533 

289022 

 

Enhancements to new look and feel based on customer feedback. 

 

Tables set to 100% 
width 

 

Improved styling on 
the additional 
questions page 

 

Table formatting 
implemented to make 
it easier to read 
information on 
different lines 

 

New icon introduced 
for expand button 

 

Candidate file 
hyperlinks made bold 
and underlined. 

EC-443 289352 

 

Not possible to edit text of cut-e test invitation emails Resolved 

EC-450 290123 

 

Approver Name not displayed correctly in Latvian language Resolved 

EC-451 290699 

 

File name displayed incorrectly when uploading files names 
special characters from dropbox 

Resolved 

EC-483 293850 

294002 

294140 

Issues when updating an existing vacancy posted to Finn.no  Resolved 

EC-481  Zett.no translation changed to Amedia Lokalavis Resolved 

 
If you have any questions regarding this new release, please contact EasyCruit Customer Success Team. 

Contact information can be found here. 

Kind regards, 

EasyCruit Customer Success Team 
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